Zones 4
Controls Front Touch Controls
Power 3000W (Max Limit)
Features Heat Indicator Light, Timer, Child Lock, 9 Power Levels, Comes with 3 pin plug fitted.
Colour Black Ceramic Glass
Dimensions H77 W590 D520mm
Cut Out Dimensions H150 W564 D494mm
Net/Gross Weight 9.5kg/11.4kg
Guarantee 2 Year Parts and Labour Guarantee
99 Minute Timer
13A Connection (3 Pin UK Plug Fitted)
Specification
LAUNDRY - DISHWASHING - COOKING - COOLING INT61T99-13A
Plug & Play Induction Hob
T: 03333 234 473 E: customerservices@montpellier-appliances.com
Montpellier Domestic Appliances Ltd, Unit 1, Tewkesbury Retail Park,
Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire  GL20 8JU
© Copyright Montpellier Domestic Appliances Ltd. 2017, all rights reserved. E&OE.
ACROSS ALL OUR MODELS
YEAR
GUARANTEE
PARTS &  LABOUR
590mm520
mm
490
mm560mm
150
50
60cm Induction Hob
Front Touch Controls
4 Induction Zones